TM           GS2000 GuardScan® Plus
                          Robust Metal Guard Tour Terminal
Introduction:
The new GS2000 GuardScan Plus is a more durable Guard
Tour Data Collection Terminal, based on RFID technology, it
helps you watch over your employees that have had difficulties
to track those whose working duties require moving from place
to place, such as security guard patrolling, policeman

thickness 2.35mm
Specification:
Order Information:
GS2000 – Handset unit
GS2000R – Base station unit with RS232 interface
GS2000U – Base station unit with USB interface
GS2000RBP – Handset unit+ base station unit with RS232 interface
GS2000UBP – Handset unit + base station unit with USB interface
* The specification is subject to change without notice.
 Model
Specification
GS2000